ECO-FRIENDLY DISPOSABLE FOODSERVICE PRODUCTS
MOLDED FIBER
SERVE AND STORE
SMARTER —
GO GREEN WITH
MOLDED FIBER
HINGED CONTAINERS
Provides a secure closure to keep food
organized and make sealing effortless
ROUND PLATES
Available in different sizes and
compartments to suit your needs
RECTANGULAR TAKE OUT BOWL
FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR SALES REPRESENTATIVE.
Conveniently portioned for individual
servings and easy transport
SCAN ME FOR INFO.
rafted from leftover plant-based �bers, our molded �ber prod-
ucts are eco-friendly and a sustainable solution that are a great
alternative to styrofoam and plastics. These durable, sturdy, and
microwave-safe tableware can handle temperatures up to 212°F
(100°C), making them perfect for hot or cold meals on the go, in
cafes, or even at catered events.
C
FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR SALES REPRESENTATIVE.
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
MOLDED FIBER
ECO-FRIENDLY DISPOSABLE FOODSERVICE PRODUCTS
ITEM# DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
Karat Earth 24 oz. Molded Fiber Bowl, Round (Natural)KE-BBR24N 500 (10x50) pcs/case
KE-BBR40N Karat Earth 40 oz. Molded Fiber Bowl, Round (Natural) 500 (10x50) pcs/case
KE-BHC88N-3C Karat Earth 8” x 8” Molded Fiber Hinged Container, 3-Compartment (Natural) 200 (4x50) pcs/case
KE-BHC96N-1C Karat Earth 9” x 6” Molded Fiber Hinged Container, 1-Compartment (Natural) 200 (4x50) pcs/case
KE-BHC99N-1C Karat Earth 9” x 9” Molded Fiber Hinged Container, 1-Compartment (Natural) 200 (4x50) pcs/case
KE-BHC99N-3C Karat Earth 9” x 9” Molded Fiber Hinged Container, 3-Compartment (Natural) 200 (4x50) pcs/case
1000 (20x50) pcs/caseKE-BPR07N-1C Karat Earth 7” Molded Fiber Plate, Round, 1-Compartment (Natural)
KE-BBR12-1C
KE-BBW24
KE-BBW32
KE-BHC66-1C
KE-BHC88-1C
KE-BHC88-3C
Karat Earth 12 oz. Molded Fiber Bowl, Round (White)
Karat Earth 24 oz. Molded Fiber Bowl, Wide Rim (White)
Karat Earth 32 oz. Molded Fiber Bowl, Wide Rim (White)
500 (10x50) pcs/case
200 (4x50) pcs/case
200 (4x50) pcs/case
1000 (20x50) pcs/case
500 (10x50) pcs/case
500 (10x50) pcs/case
Karat Earth 6" x 6" Molded Fiber Hinged Container (White)
Karat Earth 8" x 8" Molded Fiber Hinged Container (White)
Karat Earth 8" x 8" Molded Fiber Hinged Container, 3-Compartment (White)
KE-BHC99-3C Karat Earth 9" x 9" Molded Fiber Hinged Container, 3-Compartment (White) 200 (4x50) pcs/case
KE-BPO108-1C Karat Earth 10" x 8" Molded Fiber Plate, Oval (White) 500 (10x50) pcs/case
KE-BPR07-1C Karat Earth 7" Molded Fiber Plate, Round (White) 1000 (20x50) pcs/case
KE-BRB12 Karat Earth 12 oz. Molded FiberRice/Salad Bowl (White) 1000 (20x50) pcs/case
KE-BPR09-3C
500 (10x50) pcs/caseKE-BPR09N-1C Karat Earth 9” Molded Fiber Plate, Round, 1-Compartment (Natural)
500 (10x50) pcs/caseKE-BPR10N-3C Karat Earth 10” Molded Fiber Plate, Round, 3-Compartment (Natural)
KE-BRB16 Karat Earth 16 oz. Molded Fiber Rice/Salad Bowl (White) 1000 (20x50) pcs/case
KE-BRB32 Karat Earth 32 oz. Molded Fiber Rice/Salad Bowl (White) 500 (10x50) pcs/case
KE-BPR10-3C Karat Earth 10" Molded Fiber Plate, Round, 3-Compartment (White) 500 (10x50) pcs/case
KE-BPR10-1C Karat Earth 10" Molded Fiber Plate, Round (White) 500 (10x50) pcs/case
Karat Earth 9" Molded Fiber Plate, Round, 3-Compartment (White) 500 (10x50) pcs/case
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
Version 2026.01.27FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR SALES REPRESENTATIVE.
ITEM# DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
*Item to be discontinued.
Karat® Matching Lids
MOLDED FIBER
ECO-FRIENDLY DISPOSABLE FOODSERVICE PRODUCTS
ITEM# DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
KE-BTB16N Karat Earth 16 oz. Molded Fiber Take Out Bowl, Round (Natural) 500 (4x125) pcs/case
KE-BTB20N Karat Earth 20 oz. Molded Fiber Take Out Bowl, Round (Natural) 500 (4x125) pcs/case
KE-BTB24N Karat Earth 24 oz. Molded Fiber Take Out Bowl, Round (Natural) 500 (4x125) pcs/case
KE-BTC16N Karat Earth 16 oz. Molded Fiber Take Out Bowl, Rectangular, 7.0” x4.9” x1.7” (Natural)
KE-BTC20N Karat Earth 20 oz. Molded FiberTake Out Bowl, Rectangular, 7.0” x4.9” x2.1” (Natural)
KE-BTC24N Karat Earth 24 oz. Molded Fiber Take Out Bowl, Rectangular, 7.0” x4.9” x2.5” (Natural)
KE-BTBL166N Karat Earth Molded Fiber Flat Lid for 16~24 oz. Molded Fiber Take Out Bowl, Round (Natural)
500 (4x125) pcs/case
500 (4x125) pcs/case
500 (4x125) pcs/case
500 (4x125) pcs/case
KE-BTCL01N Molded Fiber Flat Lid for 16~24 oz. Molded Fiber Take Out Container, Rectangular (Natural) 500 (4x125) pcs/case
FP-KDL211-PET Karat PET Dome Lid for 24 and 32 oz. Wide Rim Molded Fiber Bowl (Clear) 200 (4x50) pcs/case
FP-KDL204-PET Karat PET Dome Lid for 24, 32 and 40 oz. Round Molded Fiber Bowl (Clear) 200 (4x50) pcs/case
FP-KDL228-PET Karat PET Dome Lid for 9" Molded Fiber Plate, Clear **FITS KE-BPR09-1C ONLY** 200 (4x50) pcs/case
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*